QN

George Wright Boutique Bar & Restaurant

Collection Menu Sunday Lunch 11.30am — 6:00pm

Mains (serves 1 person)

Roast Chicken

Served with braised red cabbage, mixed greens, honey roasted carrots,
parsnips, roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and gravy

Roast Pork

Served with braised red cabbage, mixed greens, honey roasted carrots,
parsnips, roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and gravy

Roast Beef

Served with braised red cabbage, mixed greens, honey roasted carrots,
parsnips, roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and gravy

Vegan Mushroom Wellington

Served with braised red cabbage, mixed greens, honey roasted carrots,
parsnips, roast potatoes, and gravy (VG)

(Non-Vegan Yorkshire pudding optional)

Afternoon Tea

George Wright for Afternoon Tea, enjoy a selection of

sandwiches, cream cakes, fruit scone with clotted cream and jam

Sides (serves 2 people)
Duck Fat Roast Potatoes

Roast Potatoes (VG)

Mashed Potatoes

Coconut Rice (VG)

Mixed Greens

Cauliflower Cheese

Triple Cooked Chips

Fries

Kids Meals

Chicken goujons, fries & beans

Cod goujons, fries & beans

Tomato penne pasta, topped with cheddar cheese
Sausage & mash, green beans, gravy

Desserts

Honeycomb Golden Nugget Cheesecake

Ultimate Chocolate Fudge Cake

Scone with cream and jam

Dessert of the day (ask when you call for options)

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

13.00

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00
3.50
3.50

4.50
4.50
4.00
4.50

3.95
3.95
3.50
3.75

Please inform us of any allergies that need to be taken into consideration.



