

George Wright Boutique Bar & Restaurant

Collection Menu Sunday Lunch 11.30am – 6:00pm

Mains (serves 1 person)	
Roast Chicken	12.50
Served with braised red cabbage, mixed greens, honey roasted carrots,	
parsnips, roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and gravy	
Roast Pork	12.50
Served with braised red cabbage, mixed greens, honey roasted carrots,	
parsnips, roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and gravy	
Roast Beef	12.50
Served with braised red cabbage, mixed greens, honey roasted carrots,	
parsnips, roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and gravy	12 50
Vegan Mushroom Wellington	12.50
Served with braised red cabbage, mixed greens, honey roasted carrots, parsnips, roast potatoes, and gravy (VG)	
(Non-Vegan Yorkshire pudding optional)	
Afternoon Tea	13.00
George Wright for Afternoon Tea, enjoy a selection of	13.00
sandwiches, cream cakes, fruit scone with clotted cream and jam	
sunawienes, ereum eukes, maie seone with elected cream and jum	
Sides (serves 2 people)	
Duck Fat Roast Potatoes	3.50
Roast Potatoes (VG)	3.50
Mashed Potatoes	3.50
Coconut Rice (VG)	3.50
Mixed Greens	3.50
Cauliflower Cheese	4.00
Triple Cooked Chips	3.50
Fries	3.50
Kids Meals	
Chicken goujons, fries & beans	4.50
Cod goujons, fries & beans	4.50
Tomato penne pasta, topped with cheddar cheese	4.00
Sausage & mash, green beans, gravy	4.50
Descente	
Desserts	
Honeycomb Golden Nugget Cheesecake	3.95
Ultimate Chocolate Fudge Cake	3.95
Scone with cream and jam	3.50
Dessert of the day (ask when you call for options)	3.75

Please inform us of any allergies that need to be taken into consideration.